

National Derby Rallies, Inc. 2017 - 2018 FAMILY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

In order to accumulate points, this application and your membership fee must be received prior to the end of the day of your first NDR race.

NDR rally racing is open to participants starting at age 7 through age 21. <u>As required with the submission of</u> <u>this form, a copy of each participant's birth certificate must be on file with the NDR</u>. Additionally, each Rally Race Director may request proof of age at their scheduled race.

The NDR Family Membership year begins on the first day following the annual NDR National Championship event and ends on the last day of the following NDR National Championship event.

Upon acceptance of this completed family membership application form, and the receipt of your membership fee, each participant listed on this form will become a member of the National Derby Rallies, Inc. "NDR". This entitles each child member to participate in all NDR sanctioned racing events governed by the Official Rules and Procedures as established by National Derby Rallies, Inc. Each participant will be assigned an official NDR Number. Each NDR sanctioned race you participate in will allow you to accumulate points that will be credited toward your qualification and participation in the NDR National Championship event. The NDR rulebook can be found at www.ndr.org.

The membership fees are as follows: \$40.00 for a family.

Under "Participant's Name," list all legal members of your family that you wish to have registered as racing participants. Racers must be registered as a family member by their parent(s) or legal guardian(s) in order to accumulate points.

Participant's Name	Relationship	Birthdate	Age	New Member "X"	NDR Number (leave blank if new member)
This form will not be accepted without the required signature of the proper parent(s) or legal guardian(s).					
Parent / Guardian Name:			_ Home	Phone: ()
Street Address: Cell Phone: ()					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Email:		Date:			
Parent/Guardian Signature:					
Make checks payable to: National Derby Rallies, Inc. Sign the application, keep a copy for your records and mail the original with a copy of birth certificates and membership fee to: NDR Membership 38567 Misty Meadow Trail North Ridgeville, OH 44039		OFFICIAL NDR RECORDS OFFICE USE ONLY Check # Dated: Date Received: Family Ref#			

2017/2018